

**Valley Road Grind/Inlay Project
Bid Tabulation
22-Dec-20**

				Central Paving LLC 1410 W. Dolarway RD. Ellensburg, WA 98926		Granite Construction Company 5278 Hwy 17 North Moses Lake, WA 98837		Central Washington Asphalt, Inc. P.O. Box 939 Moses Lake, WA 98837		Eng. Estimate	
Item #	Total Quantity	Unit	Item Description	Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Price	Unit Price	Price
PREPARATION											
1	1	L.S.	Mobilization	\$38,000.00	\$38,000.00	\$42,385.65	\$42,385.65	\$40,000.00	\$40,000.00	\$60,000.00	\$60,000.00
2	1	L.S.	Removal of Structure and Obstruction	\$17,650.00	\$17,650.00	\$22,500.00	\$22,500.00	\$55,000.00	\$55,000.00	\$30,000.00	\$30,000.00
3	653.0	L.F.	Saw Cut Existing Roadway	\$1.05	\$685.65	\$0.70	\$457.10	\$1.50	\$979.50	\$3.00	\$1,959.00
SURFACING											
4	70.00	C.Y.	Crushed Surfacing Top Course	\$352.00	\$24,640.00	\$14.50	\$1,015.00	\$15.00	\$1,050.00	\$90.00	\$6,300.00
LIQUID ASPHALT											
5	3.0	Ton	Asphalt For Fog Seal	\$1,250.00	\$3,750.00	\$770.00	\$2,310.00	\$1,000.00	\$3,000.00	\$1,300.00	\$3,900.00
HOT MIX ASPHALT											
6	\$30,000	EST.	Crack Sealing	\$1.00	\$30,000.00	\$1.00	\$30,000.00	\$1.00	\$30,000.00	\$30,000.00	\$30,000.00
7	17,000.0	S.Y.	Planing Bituminous Pavement	\$2.50	\$42,500.00	\$1.95	\$33,150.00	\$2.45	\$41,650.00	\$2.00	\$34,000.00
8	2,000.0	Ton	HMA Cl. 1/2 In. PG64-28	\$75.00	\$150,000.00	\$75.75	\$151,500.00	\$75.00	\$150,000.00	\$80.00	\$160,000.00
9	-1.0	Calc.	Job Mix Compliance Price Adjustment	-\$1.00	-\$1.00	-\$1.00	-\$1.00	-\$2.00	-\$1.00	-\$1.00	-\$1.00
10	-1.0	Calc.	Compaction Price Adjustment	-\$1.00	-\$1.00	-\$1.00	-\$1.00	-\$2.00	-\$1.00	-\$1.00	-\$1.00
TRAFFIC											
11	653.0	L.F.	Cement Conc. Traffic Curb and Gutter	\$36.75	\$23,997.75	\$30.00	\$19,590.00	\$36.00	\$23,508.00	\$50.00	\$32,650.00
12	441.0	L.F.	Cement Conc. Pedestrian Curb	\$15.75	\$6,945.75	\$21.25	\$9,371.25	\$15.50	\$6,835.50	\$30.00	\$13,230.00
13	9,600.0	L.F.	Paint Line	\$0.84	\$8,064.00	\$0.25	\$2,400.00	\$0.26	\$2,496.00	\$0.85	\$8,160.00
14	300.0	L.F.	Plastic Wide Lane Line	\$3.15	\$945.00	\$5.35	\$1,605.00	\$7.00	\$2,100.00	\$15.00	\$4,500.00
15	1,344.0	S.F.	Plastic Crosswalk Line	\$6.30	\$8,467.20	\$8.00	\$10,752.00	\$9.00	\$12,096.00	\$11.00	\$14,784.00
16	180.0	L.F.	Plastic Stop Line	\$10.50	\$1,890.00	\$10.25	\$1,845.00	\$12.00	\$2,160.00	\$8.00	\$1,440.00
17	11	EA	Plastic Wide 8" Traffic Arrow	\$157.50	\$1,732.50	\$290.00	\$3,190.00	\$265.00	\$2,915.00	\$300.00	\$3,300.00
18	5,300.0	L.F.	Temporary Pavement Marking	\$0.50	\$2,650.00	\$1.00	\$5,300.00	\$0.50	\$2,650.00	\$0.25	\$1,325.00
19	1	L.S.	Project Temporary Traffic Control	\$30,000.00	\$30,000.00	\$71,000.00	\$71,000.00	\$52,500.00	\$52,500.00	\$130,000.00	\$130,000.00
OTHER ITEMS											
20	22	EA	Cement Conc. Ramp Type "Parallel A" W/ Detectable Warning	\$1,575.00	\$34,650.00	\$2,325.00	\$51,150.00	\$1,550.00	\$34,100.00	\$4,000.00	\$88,000.00
21	2	EA	Cement Conc. Ramp Type "Single Direction A" W/ Detectable Warning	\$1,417.50	\$2,835.00	\$2,800.00	\$5,600.00	\$1,375.00	\$2,750.00	\$2,500.00	\$5,000.00
22	15	EA	Adjust Water Valve Box	\$800.00	\$12,000.00	\$630.00	\$9,450.00	\$500.00	\$7,500.00	\$600.00	\$9,000.00
23	1	L.S.	Trimming and Cleanup	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$1,600.00	\$1,600.00	\$2,500.00	\$2,500.00	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00
24	1.00	Dol.	Minor Changes	\$1.00	\$1.00	\$1.00	\$1.00	\$1.00	\$1.00	\$1.00	\$1.00
25	1	L.S.	SPCC Plan	\$500.00	\$500.00	\$500.00	\$500.00	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00
				\$446,901.85		\$476,670.00		\$476,789.00		\$643,547.00	